13
H
IN
G
E
S
t
L
(W)
(D2)
D1
BUTT HINGE (WELD ON, HEAVY DUTY)
BUTT HINGE (WELD ON, REMOVABLE PIN)
FHS
OLYA
Item No. Material Load Capacity (kgf/2pcs) H1 H2 W D t Weight (g) Box (pcs)
FHS-50
304 Stainless Steel
19 ( 41.8 lbs)
-
50 (1-31/32") 50 (1-31/32")
12 3
90 12
FHS-60 23 ( 50.6 lbs) 60 (2-23/64") 64 (2-33/64") 130 12
FHS-75 28 ( 61.6 lbs) 75 (2-61/64") 70 (  2-3/4"  ) 170 12
FHS-100 50 (110.0 lbs) 110 100 (3-15/16")
100 (3-15/16")
20 4
520 40
FHS-125 58 (127.6 lbs) 135 125 (4-59/64") 635 30
FHS-150 65 (143.0 lbs) 160 150 (5-29/32") 120 (4-23/32") 850 25
Item No. Load Capacity (kgf/2pcs) L W1 W2 W3 t d D1 D2 N Weight (g)
OLYA-128S 13 (28.6 lbs) 51
(2-1/64")
128